VMCR-18-X-X
18 Channel HD/SD Video Media Converter Rack (19" 1RU)
7180.08dR         1 of 7
FEATURES
� Compatible with all types of Stratos's Video Media
Converter modules (sold separately)
� 19" 1RU design with rack slide to simplify VMC
change over in rack installations

VMCR-18-X-X
18 Channel HD/SD Video Media Converter Rack (19" 1RU)
BNC-to-FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER ORDERING INFORMATION:
VMC-T-X-2
VMC-R-X-2
COMING SOON...
Family of Video Media Converter Products Including:
� Multi-channel O/E Distribution Amplifier
� Video Media Converter with Audio & Data
All usable in VMCR-18-X-X  frame
MVMC-T-H-XX
MVMC-R-H-2
  VMC - T - X - 2
WAVELENGTH
2 = 1310nm FP (Single Mode)
PROTOCOL
S = SMPTE 259M/297M/305M
(143/170/270/360/540Mbps)
H = SMPTE 292M/297M/259M/305M
(143/170/270/360/540/1485Mbps)
MODULE CONFIGURATION
T = Simplex Transmitter
  VMC - R - X - 2
WAVELENGTH
2 = 1310nm FP (Single Mode)
PROTOCOL
S = SMPTE 259M/297M/305M
(143/170/270/360/540Mbps)
H = SMPTE 292M/297M/259M/305M
(143/170/270/360/540/1485Mbps)
MODULE CONFIGURATION
R = Simplex Receiver
  MVMC-T-H-XX
TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTHS
2 = 1310nm FP
2M = 1310nm FP (0dBm)
3L = 1550nm DFB
XX = CWDM Wavelengths where "XX" =
PROTOCOL
H = SMPTE 292M/297M/259M/305M/310M
     (19.4/143/170/270/360/540/1485Mbps)
MODULE CONFIGURATION
T = Simplex Transmitter
27 = 1270nm    45 = 1450nm
29 = 1290nm    47 = 1470nm
31 = 1310nm    49 = 1490nm
33 = 1330nm    51 = 1510nm
35 = 1350nm    53 = 1530nm
37 = 1370nm    55 = 1550nm
39 = 1390nm    57 = 1570nm
41 = 1410nm    59 = 1590nm
43 = 1430nm    61 = 1610nm
  MVMC-R-H-2
RECEIVER TYPE
2 = Singlemode  PIN Pre-Amp Receiver
PROTOCOL
H = SMPTE 292M/297M/259M/305M/310M
     (19.4/143/170/270/360/540/1485Mbps)
MODULE CONFIGURATION
R = Simplex Receiver
VMCR-18-X-X
18 Channel HD/SD Video Media Converter Rack (19" 1RU)
7180.08dR         7 of 7
IMPORTANT NOTICE